
Behind Devine's Pharmacy - Lot D

Beginning date of In-Office 

Sales 8 am - 4 pm 345 

Front Street

Permits will be mailed 

out on the following 

dates:

Evening sales have 

been discontinued.

February Monday Jan 19 Friday Jan 23 Monday Jan 26

March Tuesday Feb 17 Friday Feb 20 Monday Feb 23

April Monday Mar 23 Friday Mar 27 Monday Mar 30

May Monday Apr 20 Friday Apr 24 Discontinued

June Monday May 18 Friday May 22 Discontinued

July Monday Jun 22 Friday Jun 26 Discontinued

August Monday July 20 Friday July 24 Discontinued

September Monday Aug 17 Friday Aug 21 Discontinued

October Monday Sept 21 Friday Sept 25 Discontinued

November Monday Oct 19 Friday Oct 23 Discontinued

December Monday Nov 16 Friday Nov 20 Discontinued

MONTHLY PARKING PERMIT SALE DATES - 2015          

UPDATE - APRIL 1, 2015

345 Front Street, 1st Floor 

*First Come, First Served Sales Policy - WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*

732-968-3663

 Dunellen Parking Authority * 345 Front Street, Dunellen, NJ  08812 * 732-968-3663


